27 Frutiger Light
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484   708.534.4756   Fax: 708.534.4874   www.alertnotification.com
 D
A
T
A
 S
H

message
display
  Order Information
I-IP	 Informer-IP
I-IP-IO	 Informer-IP with I/O relay
I-IP-WIFI	 Informer-IP, WiFi
I-IP-WIFI-IO	 Informer-IP, WiFi with I/O relay
CS-RTU-CLI	 RTU license (one per Informer IP)
CS-SMCLIFULL	 Client license (two per activation point)
CS-SERVER-I	 Communications Dashboard
SFCD10	 Commander Software, 10 sites
SFCD25	 Commander Software, 25 sites
SFCD255	 Commander Software, 255 sites
  Optional Equipment/Software
I-KEYFOB	 Remote wireless key fob transmitter
I-IP-SW	 Informer-IP Setup Wizard Software & Cable
I-SMD2-36	 2x36 Scrolling Message Display
I-SMD3-54	 3x54 Scrolling Message Display
I-SMD4-60	 4x60 Scrolling Message Display
I-SMD4-72	 4x72 Scrolling Message Display
I-SMD7-60	 7x60 Scrolling Message Display
I-SMD9-60	 9x60 Scrolling Message Display
ATTMIKE10	 Natural Voice up to 10 devices
ATTMIKE25	 Natural Voice up to 25 devices
ATTMIKE255	 Natural Voice up to 255 devices
PSEV-Y	 Yellow Station with Push & Turn Reset Button